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SECTION 2. This at shall take iefect and be in force 
from and after its passage and publication. 

Approved.February 1, 1867. 

CHAPTER 4. 

[Pt ■blis/aed lebruciri 1,„18i37.] 

AN ACT to provide ftir,the making Of jniy711,sta in certian 

The pedple of the state 01 'Wisconsin, represented in senate 
and asieinU91  &) act as foildwa : 	• 

SECTION L It 'shall be the duty of the coUnty noardstrmpeer-
boSid Cff) supe,rvisors of Any county in . This state in otagryth3ta. 
which, there shall' 1e/lb sufficient jury-ltet made up, 
pureuant to "Aii sotto regulate the mode Of selecting .  
jurors," approved April 24th, 1866, to make otit'such. 
lists for the year .commencing January 1st, 1: eT, in . 
the manner provided by the law in force at the time 
of the passage of said act approved April 24th, 1866, 
which lists shall be made. from the poll-lists ofthe last 
general election in the reSpective towns, "nage& and 
wards of such county. 

SECTION 2. It shall be the duty of the clerks of tar of 
the boards of supervisors of such counties to call meet- 
ings of such boards 4 any time Vf iOin thirty days af-
ter the passage of this act, for the purpose embraced 
hereim, 

SECTION 8. This act shall take effect and be in force 
fromam&aerits • 	e And publieation,, . 	. 

Approted Veliftar'y I, 1,867. 


